Reit- und Fahrverein
Isny-Rohrdorf e.V.

7.-10. Juni 2018

Donnerstag, 7. Juni 2018

Prufung Nr.: 17 Springpferdeprifung  Klasse: A**
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Parcoursdesign: Ralf Hollenbach & Team

www. hollenbach-ralf.de

Einritt

Beginn: 13:00 Uhr

Richtverf.: Wertnote

gem.LPO § 363.1

Hbhe:

Tempo:

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

Hindernisse:
Sprunge:
Hindernisfehler:

Stechen:

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

1,05 m

350 m/Min.

400 m
69 sec.
138 sec.

8
9
sec.

Om
0 sec.
0 sec.
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